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Position

Administrative Services Manager
Risk Management Supervisor
Systems Administrator

Public Info / Conservation Super.
Application Specialist 2

Public Info Rep

Safety Technician

Source Control Technician 1

Info Technology Technician
Application Specialist 1

Public Info Rep

Info Technology Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District
Vallecitos Water District

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$183,991
$137,566
$110,658
$105,499
$103,775
$99,549
$88,782
$84,870
$82,312
$82,234
$76,016
$72,632



