	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Administrative Services Manager		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$183,991
2.	Risk Management Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$137,566
3.	Systems Administrator		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$110,658
4.	Public Info / Conservation Super.		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$105,499
5.	Application Specialist 2		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$103,775
6.	Public Info Rep		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$99,549
7.	Safety Technician		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$88,782
8.	Source Control Technician 1		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$84,870
9.	Info Technology Technician		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$82,312
10.	Application Specialist 1		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$82,234
11.	Public Info Rep		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$76,016
12.	Info Technology Supervisor		Vallecitos Water District	Administrative Services	\$72,632